General Motion to Dismiss Docket

Judge Debtor
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time

Calendar Date: Thursday, September 28, 2023

Matter
Description

Debtor Opposing Matter

Disposition

Trustee/Atty Notes

Comments

2024 SWE

2697 SWE

1364 SWE

2194 SWE
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GWENDOLYN E
HUNT

PYE, E

LEINART LAW
FIRM

ROSS, |

MAXWELL LAW
GROUP

SPENCER, B

WARD, R WAJDA &
ASSOCIATES

PC

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

General Motion to Dismiss - Withdraw
Base Balance (MaryProctor)

General Motion to Dismiss -
Delinquency

General Motion to Dismiss -
Material Default Conduit
Mortgage

General Motion to Dismiss - Continued
Material Default Conduit (MaryProctor)
Mortgage

(Continued To 10/26/2023)

Base bal: $476.24
60th Month: August 2023

(DA REQ PASS TO NOV/TST 8/28)

Recd Resp filed by DA on 6/17/2023
spl;

Per DA after TRCC hearing she is
filing a mod to address mtg per
email 5/16/2023 spl; AO ent on
5/12/2023 did not make the dbtr
conduit states the Debtor is a little
shy of two payments due to
suspense spl; MTLS affidavit stated
the Debtor was three payments
delinquent spl;

If D agrees to file conduit plan, then
ok to pass to july docket/6/26/tst

Total # Case on Docket:4
Printed: Tuesday, September 19, 2023 at 10:52 am



