General Motion to Dismiss Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, September 28, 2023

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
2024	SWE	PYE, E	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Base Balance	Withdraw (MaryProctor)	
2697	SWE	ROSS, I	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Delinquency		Base bal: \$476.24 60th Month: August 2023 (DA REQ PASS TO NOV/TST 8/28)
1364	SWE	SPENCER, B	MAXWELL LAW GROUP	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Material Default Conduit Mortgage		Recd Resp filed by DA on 6/17/2023 spl; Per DA after TRCC hearing she is filing a mod to address mtg per email 5/16/2023 spl; AO ent on 5/12/2023 did not make the dbtr conduit states the Debtor is a little shy of two payments due to suspense spl; MTLS affidavit stated the Debtor was three payments delinquent spl; If D agrees to file conduit plan, then ok to pass to july docket/6/26/tst
2194	SWE	WARD, R	WAJDA & ASSOCIATES PC	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Material Default Conduit Mortgage (Continued To 10/26/2023)	Continued (MaryProctor)	

Total # Case on Docket:4

Printed: Tuesday, September 19, 2023 at 10:52 am

Page 1 of 1